12
-1
8
FIRE ALARM EQUIPMENT
The EPBMPB, WPBMPB heat sensors are normally-open devices
designed to close an electrical circuit upon activation. Sensors use
dual action, electric fire detection thermostats that employ two inde-
pendent methods of detection: rate-of-rise and fixed temperature.

trances threaded for 1/2-inch rigid conduit. The box, cover and base
are precision machined for extremely close tolerance fit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
Explosion/moisture proof models
EPBMPB501 Rate-of-rise and fixed temperature (136F & 58C)
EPBMPB502 Rate-of-rise and fixed temperature (190F & 88C)
EPBMPB503 Fixed temperature (136F & 58C)
EPBMPB504 Fixed temperature (190F & 88C)
Weather/moisture proof models
WPBMPB501 Rate-of-rise and fixed temperature (136F & 58C)
WPBMPB502 Rate-of-rise and fixed temperature (190F & 88C)
WPBMPB503 Fixed temperature (136F & 58C)